
Show #17937: High Roller Reining Classic 2 (09/13/2020-09/17/2020)

104. NRHA 1400: Non Pro - Shown: 23  (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 599 Wilmas Gotta Whiz Lisa Clark Hoffman 72.50 Lisa Clark Hoffman$295.28

2 458 Smart Little Dunnit Lisa Dentoni 72.00 Lisa Dentoni$203.01

3 793 Shes A Shining Gun Ava Bush 71.50 Ava Bush$175.32

4 722 Xtra Cee A Doctor Kylie Robinson 71.00 Kylie Robinson$92.28

5T 497 Smoking Sundown Laci Huntsinger 70.50 Laci Huntsinger$52.29

5T 578 Whizards Little Step Sydney Weaver 70.50 Sydney Weaver$52.29

5T 536 Gunnamoonya Kelsey Crawley 70.50 Josh Crawley$52.29

8 763 The Poker Face Tiffany Bauer 70.00 Brenda Andrews

9T 675 Shiners Master T Michael Billings 69.50 T Michael Billings

9T 920 Smokin Hot Trash Kary L Key 69.50 Kary L Key

9T 919 Adinn Lil Spook Ruben Pacheco 69.50 Ruben Pacheco

9T 434 Chics Dig Starz Steve Tyner 69.50 Steve Tyner

9T 834 Custom Big Chex Taylor Stephens 69.50 Taylor Stephens

14T 562 Chics Double Magnum Kathleen Marie Cook 69.00 Kathleen Marie Cook

14T 594 Chics Dream Elizabeth M McHugh 69.00 Elizabeth M McHugh

14T 433 Xtra Handsome Shiner Steve Tyner 69.00 Steve Tyner

17 710 Wiki Banjo Jaime Grant 68.00 Barbara L Parker

18 669 Got Cash In My Genes Otto Stanislaw 67.00 Otto Stanislaw

19 742 Steppin On Starz Krista M Marshall 66.50 Krista M Marshall

20 638 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 65.50 Dee Allen

21 635 Gunna Cost Ya Ami Winders 64.00 Ami Winders

22T 811 Shining On Spook Siena Krueger 0.00 Equestrian Properties

22T 662 Gold Digging Dunnit Jackie T Redish 0.00 Jackie T Redish

105. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 30 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 971 Toodaaloo Abby C Chavez 73.00 Abby C Chavez$283.14

2 599 Wilmas Gotta Whiz Lisa Clark Hoffman 72.50 Lisa Clark Hoffman$239.58

3 458 Smart Little Dunnit Lisa Dentoni 72.00 Lisa Dentoni$152.46

4 793 Shes A Shining Gun Ava Bush 71.50 Ava Bush$108.90

5 782 Cocktails N Dreams Abbey Weiss 71.00 Abbey Weiss$98.01

6T 497 Smoking Sundown Laci Huntsinger 70.50 Laci Huntsinger$41.38

6T 583 Shiner Joe Kaylene Cunningham 70.50 Kaylene Cunningham$41.38

6T 948 West Coast Quixote Jordan Kurtz 70.50 Jordan Kurtz$41.38

6T 578 Whizards Little Step Sydney Weaver 70.50 Sydney Weaver$41.38

6T 536 Gunnamoonya Kelsey Crawley 70.50 Josh Crawley$41.38

11T 763 The Poker Face Tiffany Bauer 70.00 Brenda Andrews

11T 918 Magnasail Tiffany Peterson 70.00 Tiffany Peterson

13T 675 Shiners Master T Michael Billings 69.50 T Michael Billings

13T 920 Smokin Hot Trash Kary L Key 69.50 Kary L Key

13T 919 Adinn Lil Spook Ruben Pacheco 69.50 Ruben Pacheco

13T 834 Custom Big Chex Taylor Stephens 69.50 Taylor Stephens

17T 733 Gunners Cielo Jewell Dunning 69.00 Jewell Dunning

17T 758 Californya Girl Ken Hamilton 69.00 Stacy Hamilton

17T 562 Chics Double Magnum Kathleen Marie Cook 69.00 Kathleen Marie Cook
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17T 594 Chics Dream Elizabeth M McHugh 69.00 Elizabeth M McHugh

17T 433 Xtra Handsome Shiner Steve Tyner 69.00 Steve Tyner

22 556 Chic Play Boy Karla S Willschau 68.00 Karla S Willschau

23 64 AR Oakies Last Stand Taylor Banks 67.00 Kristie Banks

24T 742 Steppin On Starz Krista M Marshall 66.50 Krista M Marshall

24T 774 Spooky Whiz Kristie Banks 66.50 Kristie Banks

26 816 Sparkling At The Bar Kennedy Buchanan 66.00 Madyson Buchanan

27 638 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 65.50 Dee Allen

28 635 Gunna Cost Ya Ami Winders 64.00 Ami Winders

29T 482 Chics Shiney Diamond Stacy McQuade 0.00 Stacy McQuade

29T 662 Gold Digging Dunnit Jackie T Redish 0.00 Jackie T Redish


